Rodless
Repair
 All brands
INDUSTRIAL LINEAR DRIVES & ACCESSORIES
                                          Pneumatic · Electric · Hydraulic
  “Power Beam linear drives
integral load support and speed
greatly simplified the design of

CAT # 5022101         www.powerbeam.ca
HOW TO ORDER :
MODEL NUMBER:
         IA    250    D      108     X  00000
                                       1                   2                   3                    4            5
1. SERIES :        5. OPTIONS AVAILABLE
IA = Pneumatic      a)   double cable seal option
IM = Motor Driven      b)   stainless dust belt
        c)   stainless fasteners
        d)   sealed housing
        e)   dual carriage
2. POWER :       f)   extended carriage
g)  compact carriage
250 = Pneumatic 2.50” bore     h)   intermediate mounts
325 = Pneumatic 3.25” bore     i)   inverted end plates
600 = Motor Driven Belt Std.                                                 j)    position switches
600C=Motor Driven Compact                                     k)    position encoder
700 = Motor Driven Belt H.D.    l)  control valves/speed
800 = Motor Driven Screw Std.          controls (IA)
900 = Motor Driven Screw H.D.    m)  drive motor/gear box(IM)
n)  motor mount
o)   high temperature (IM)
3. DESIGN :       p)   long life lubrication
q)   load brake
YEAR   LINEAR     r)  light bearing slide
      A 1998-1994      Needle roller bearings 1   s)   X-Y transition plate
    B 1995-2001      Needle roller bearings 2   t)   short mounting bracket
    C 2001-2001      Linear ball bearings 1                                u)   inverted load mount
      D 2002-Present      Linear ball bearings 2
    E  Future                   T.B.D.          4. STROKE / TRAVEL :
108 = 108 inches travel/2743mm
i)   strokes available from 1” to 240”
(20ft)
ii)  strokes longer than 240”
consult factory
iii)  for “IM” series, add 2” for over-travel
Specifications subject to change without notice 12
CAT # 5022101         www.powerbeam.ca
DIMENSIONS / “IA” SERIES:
13
DIMENSIONS / “IM” SERIES
14
DIMENSIONS / “IMC” SERIES
`
“COMPACT POWER BEAM
15
REPAIR KITS / PARTS  :
NOTES: When ordering parts, provide model number and serial number.  Parts not shown on this list are
available, contact Power Beam
 REPAIR KITS:
o 106847-L* Cable kit for “IA250”:   Includes: cables, piston, cartridges / seals, cushion springs / seals, cylinder
seals, hardware and instructions  NOTE: double seal option available for aggressive environments